Lewden
Unit 4, Bradbury Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate - Braintree - Essex - CM7 2SD - UK - Phone: +44 01376 336200 - www.lewden.co.uk - sales@lewden.co.uk
2 Pole/ 3 Pole/ 4 Pole
Designed and tested for use with Lewden branded distribution boards
Switch disconnector for the control of opening and closing of circuits under
load
50mm² maximum cable capacity
GMS1002P
TECHNICAL DATA
Operating category AC-22A
For cables ø 1-35mm2
Frequency 50Hz
Poles 2
Rated operating voltage 230V
Rated current 100A
Execution DIN RAIL MOUNTING
REGISTRY
Net weight 0.18KG
Min order quantity 1
EAN Code 5026992048610
Gross Weight 0.19KG
Dimensions 81.5x36x75.5
REFERENCE STANDARDS
BS EN 60947-3
EN 60947-1:2007
STANDARDS